
CLFCB



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

A1.M10X60L Allen Screw           Qty.4

A2.M8X45L Allen Screw           Qty.2

A3.M8X25L Allen Screw           Qty.4

B1.M10 Nylon Lock Nut  Qty.4

B2.M8 Nylon Lock Nut  Qty.2C1.M10 Washer (Ø19)  Qty.8

C2.M8 Washer   Qty.8 C3.M8 Spring Washer   Qty.4

mm

inch

0 6010 30 504020 60 130120110100908070 140 15010

1" 6"4"3" 5"2"

0

0

CLFCB

1

A4.M8X30L Allen Screw           Qty.4



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

CLFCB

2

A[1PCS] B[1PCS]

C[1PCS] D[2PCS]

F[1PCS]
9111-103 E[2PCS]

8323-167

G[4PCS]
9161-076



    H A R D W A R E
( s h o w n  i n  a c t u a l  s i z e )

CLFCB

3

D1.40X80 End Cap (9211-191)..................................

D2.End Cover (9211-157)...................................

D3.Nylon Washer (9214-008).....................................

D4.Impregnated With Handle (9162-173)...................

D5.Round End Cap (9260-021)..................................

D6.Idler Whee (9213-023)..........................................

[1PCS]

[4PCS]

[4PCS]

[1PCS]--pre-installed

[1PCS]--pre-installed

[2PCS]

D1 D2 D3

D4 D5 D6



S T E P

Above shows STEP
assembled and completed

4

1-1

1

F

A1

C1

A1

C1

D6

A2

C2

B2
C2

C

E

B1

C1

G

D3

D

G

D3

A

D1

C2

C3

A3

A1

C1

B

E

B1

C1

D4

D5

D2
A4

D2

D2
A4 D2


	P0
	CLFCB-P1-3
	CLFCB-P4

